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MURU [cm]

OZNACZENIE NA RYSUNKU

SCHEMAT DRZWI

OKNO PODAWCZE

KONDYGNACJA

OP1

65

80

2

POMIESZCZENIA 0.02; 0.12

- wymiary 65x55x80;

- stal nierdzewna;

- okno wglądowe;
- zmek elektromagnetyczny;

- wentylator;

- filtr wstępny;

- filtr główny

RODZAJ

PARTER

MATERIAŁ STAL NIERDZEWNA

Śluza matriałowa z kompletnym,
niezależnym systemem 

wentylacji wnętrza


